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1 HU Yukang CHN 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 3  67.50 3   2.20

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  75.25 1 142.75 1

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  64.75 7 207.50 1

407C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  64.60 6 272.10 1

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  91.20 1 363.30 1

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5  76.05 4 439.35 1

2 ZHANG Wenao CHN 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  69.70 1  69.70 1

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  71.40 3 141.10 2   1.65

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5  54.25 19 195.35 5  12.15

5156B 3.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0  48.75 20 244.10 10  28.00

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  70.20 6 314.30 8  49.00

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5  93.10 1 407.40 2  31.95

3 KIM Yeongtaek KOR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 9  63.00 9   6.70

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  68.20 6 131.20 5  11.55

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  71.40 1 202.60 2   4.90

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5  58.50 12 261.10 4  11.00

307C 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  71.75 4 332.85 3  30.45

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  66.50 7 399.35 3  40.00

4 SITZ Luke Alexander USA 205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 15  58.50 15  11.20

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  71.40 3 129.90 7  12.85

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 4 197.40 4  10.10

307C 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0  50.75 17 248.15 8  23.95

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  87.40 2 335.55 2  27.75

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0  63.00 10 398.55 4  40.80

5 FAN Yi CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  66.00 4  66.00 4   3.70

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  62.00 14 128.00 9  14.75

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 9 192.50 7  15.00

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  77.00 1 269.50 2   2.60

407C 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  47.60 19 317.10 6  46.20

5154B 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  76.50 3 393.60 5  45.75

6 KIM Jiwook KOR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  60.00 13  60.00 13   9.70

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  73.10 2 133.10 4   9.65

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  68.40 2 201.50 3   6.00

307C 3.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  63.00 8 264.50 3   7.60

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5  52.50 17 317.00 7  46.30

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5  73.50 5 390.50 6  48.85
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7 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  51.00 23  51.00 23  18.70

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  62.90 11 113.90 18  28.85

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  61.25 11 175.15 16  32.35

207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  63.00 8 238.15 14  33.95

109C 3.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  70.30 5 308.45 11  54.85

5156B 3.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  81.90 2 390.35 7  49.00

8 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 8  64.50 8   5.20

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  62.00 14 126.50 10  16.25

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  61.20 13 187.70 11  19.80

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  67.50 3 255.20 6  16.90

5337D 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  70.00 7 325.20 4  38.10

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  60.00 14 385.20 8  54.15

9 IVANOV Grigorii AIN 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  60.00 13  60.00 13   9.70

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5  62.90 11 122.90 11  19.85

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  66.30 5 189.20 10  18.30

5337D 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5  59.50 11 248.70 7  23.40

307C 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  61.25 11 309.95 10  53.35

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  68.40 6 378.35 9  61.00

10 AXER Tim GER 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 4  66.00 4   3.70

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5  56.00 18 122.00 14  20.75

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  65.10 6 187.10 12  20.40

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  57.00 13 244.10 10  28.00

5337D 3.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5  68.25 9 312.35 9  50.95

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  64.60 8 376.95 10  62.40

11 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  57.00 18  57.00 18  12.70

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  65.10 8 122.10 12  20.65

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  68.00 3 190.10 9  17.40

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 16 244.10 10  28.00

307C 3.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  56.00 15 300.10 12  63.20

407C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  64.60 8 364.70 11  74.65

12 KIM Yeongho KOR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 9  63.00 9   6.70

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.65 7 129.65 8  13.10

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  64.60 8 194.25 6  13.25

307C 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0  49.00 19 243.25 13  28.85

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.5  55.50 16 298.75 13  64.55

5337D 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  63.00 10 361.75 12  77.60
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13 MASSENBERG Lou GER 205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  63.00 9  63.00 9   6.70

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  52.50 21 115.50 16  27.25

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  63.00 10 178.50 14  29.00

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  66.30 5 244.80 9  27.30

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.80 3 319.60 5  43.70

109C 3.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5  39.90 22 359.50 13  79.85

14 MIRZA Maksym UKR 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5  55.50 20  55.50 20  14.20

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  56.00 18 111.50 20  31.25

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5  59.50 15 171.00 18  36.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  62.00 10 233.00 15  39.10

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  62.90 10 295.90 15  67.40

407C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  56.10 15 352.00 14  87.35

15 MILLER Maxwell Forest USA 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  66.00 4  66.00 4   3.70

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  65.10 8 131.10 6  11.65

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  60.00 14 191.10 8  16.40

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  66.50 4 257.60 5  14.50

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  40.50 22 298.10 14  65.20

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  52.70 18 350.80 15  88.55

16 WEINRICH Maxwell Reid USA 5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 4  66.00 4   3.70

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  69.75 5 135.75 3   7.00

305B 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5  28.50 24 164.25 19  43.25

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  55.50 15 219.75 20  52.35

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  58.50 13 278.25 18  85.05

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  61.20 13 339.45 16  99.90

17 SAKATA Reo JPN 205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  58.50 15  58.50 15  11.20

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  57.00 17 115.50 16  27.25

405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 16 174.00 17  33.50

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  55.80 14 229.80 16  42.30

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0  45.90 21 275.70 19  87.60

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 10 338.70 17 100.65

18 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  54.00 21  54.00 21  15.70

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  62.90 11 116.90 15  25.85

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  58.50 16 175.40 15  32.10

207C 3.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5  50.40 18 225.80 17  46.30

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  61.25 11 287.05 16  76.25

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  49.60 21 336.65 18 102.70
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19 GAMMAGE Cameron Charles M. GBR 405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 12  61.50 12   8.20

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  40.50 23 102.00 22  40.75

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5  49.50 20 151.50 22  56.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 2 222.90 19  49.20

5156B 3.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  56.55 14 279.45 17  83.85

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  35.65 23 315.10 19 124.25

20 KONECKI Sebastian LTU 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  54.00 21  54.00 21  15.70

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.60 22 103.60 21  39.15

5154B 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0  34.00 23 137.60 23  69.90

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  64.60 6 202.20 21  69.90

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  46.50 20 248.70 21 114.60

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 17 302.70 20 136.65

21 KACHANOV Vyacheslav UZB 5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  69.70 1  69.70 1

307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0  29.75 24  99.45 23  43.30

207C 3.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0  36.00 22 135.45 24  72.05

5156B 3.9 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5  42.90 22 178.35 24  93.75

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.70 8 248.05 22 115.25

109C 3.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  51.30 19 299.35 21 140.00

22 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 15  58.50 15  11.20

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.55 10 122.05 13  20.70

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 16 180.55 13  26.95

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  44.20 21 224.75 18  47.35

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  48.00 18 272.75 20  90.55

307C 3.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0  14.00 24 286.75 22 152.60

23 NIWA Koga JPN 5154B 3.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  42.50 24  42.50 24  27.20

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  55.50 20  98.00 24  44.75

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5  61.25 11 159.25 20  48.25

407C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  40.80 23 200.05 22  72.05

5337D 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5  26.25 23 226.30 23 137.00

109C 3.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  51.30 19 277.60 23 161.75

24 MARGIOTTO DIAS João Felipe BRA 107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.80 19  55.80 19  13.90

407C 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  57.80 16 113.60 19  29.15

205B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  40.50 21 154.10 21  53.40

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0  27.00 24 181.10 23  91.00

5154B 3.4 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0  20.40 24 201.50 24 161.80

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  55.50 16 257.00 24 182.35

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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